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PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONSALES NUMBERPART NUMBERQTYITEM
SILENT STROM CHASSIS BASECXP 1161RM-SNO-1000011

SNOW MACHINE BLOWER 110V
SNOW MACHINE BLOWER 220V
CXP 1117
CXP 1285
RM-AIR-2000312

4MM QUICK CONNECT BRASS STONE FILTERCXP 3611FG-PTS-2012013

SNOW MACHINE PLASTIC NOZZLE CXP 7103RM-SNO-0000714

SNOW MACHINE NET NOZZLE RM-PTS-1014615

SNOW MACHINE O-RINGCXP 3614RM-HAR-0025416

SNOW MACHINE BLOWER STRAPCXP 7110RM-HAR-0019717

SILENT STORM PCB 110V 5-PIN
SILENT STORM PCB 220V 5-PIN
CXP 7115
CXP 7125
SA-PCB-5000518

RADIANCE/SNOW POWER SWITCHCXP 7108RM-PTS-0000819

"D" PLUG FOR 14/3 CABLECXP 4261RM-PTS-00139110

SNOW MACHINE/RADIANCE PUMP 110V
SNOW MACHINE/RADIANCE PUMP 220V
CXP 3607
CXP 3617
RM-PTS-00001111

HEATER TRIAC CXP 2475RM-ELX-20724112

14/3 6' POWER CORD W/3 PRONGCXP 6040RM-ELX-25005113

#10-32 X 1/2" PHILP MACHINE SCREW RM-HAR-30630214

10/32 LOCK NUT RM-HAR-00007215

1/4" FLAT WASHERCXP 4286RM-HAR-30720416

1/4" X 3/4" HEX BOLT PLATED GRADE 5 RM-HAR-21210617

#6-32 X 1/4" PHILIP SCREW B/O RM-HAR-21040218

6/32 X 1/2" PAN PHIL SCREW B/O RM-HAR-21050219

#6-32 LOCK NUT RM-HAR-21100220

1/4" NYLON LOCK NUT RM-HAR-21280421

#6-32 X 1/2" SELF TAPER RM-HAR-30685222

#8-32 X 3/4 PHILP PAN HEAD B/OCXP 1294RM-HAR-30635123

#8 EXTERNAL TOOTH STAR WASHER RM-HAR-00324224

8/32 STANDARD NUT RM-HAR-10010425

SILENT STROM LID ONLYCXP 1162RM-SNO-10003126
LOCK WASHER - 1/4"CXP 4255RM-HAR-30730227#4 X 1/2 PAN PHILLIPS HI-LO B/O RM-HAR-001276289 X 1/2" HANDLE PFI/SNOW/PRISMCXP 7106RM-HAR-00164129#8 X 1/2" SELF TAPPING SCREW B/OCXP 1272RM-HAR-211951430#8-32 X 1/2 PAN BOLT RM-HAR-211112318/32" NYLON LOCK NUT RM-HAR-211602323/8" RUBBER GROMMET  RM-PTS-00078133SILENT STROM JUG HOSE ASSEMBLY  134SILENT STORM REMOTE 5-PINCLS 7110SA-PTS-00005135MACHINE FEET - SET OF 4CXP 2436RM-HAR-10198436RIVETS - 3/16" X 1/2" RM-HAR-21870437SILICONE TUBE 1/8 I.D. X 5/16 O.D.CXP 2476RM-HAR-00048138SNOW MACHINE 4MM HOSECXP 3616RM-SNO-00003139

SILENT STORM DMX SNOW MACHINE
110V - REV-C

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 CXP 1161 SILENT STORM CHASSIS BASE

2 1
CXP 1117
 

CXP 1285

SNOW MACHINE BLOWER 110V
 
SNOW MACHINE BLOWER 220V

3 1 CXP 3611 SNOW MACHINE 4MM BRASS STONE FILTER

4 1 CXP 7103 SNOW MACHINE PLASTIC NOZZLE 
5 1  SNOW MACHINE NET NOZZLE
6 1 CXP 3614 SNOW MACHINE O-RING
7 1 CXP 7110 SNOW MACHINE BLOWER STRAP

8 1
CXP 7115
 

CXP 7125

SILENT STORM PCB 110V 5-PIN
 
SILENT STORM PCB 220V 5-PIN

9 1 CXP 7108 RADIANCE/SNOW POWER SWITCH
10 1 CXP 4261 "D" PLUG FOR 14/3 CABLE

11 1
CXP 3607
 

CXP 3617

SNOW MACHINE/RADIANCE PUMP 110V
 
SNOW MACHINE/RADIANCE PUMP 220V

12 1 CXP 2475 HEATER TRIAC 
13 1 CXP 6040 14/3 6' POWER CORD W/3 PRONG
14 2  #10-32 X 1/2" PHILP MACHINE SCREW
15 2  10/32 LOCK NUT

16 4 CXP 4286 1/4" FLAT WASHER

17 6  1/4" X 3/4" HEX BOLT PLATED GRADE 5
18 2  #6-32 X 1/4" PHILIP SCREW B/O
19 2  6/32 X 1/2" PAN PHIL SCREW B/O
20 2  #6-32 LOCK NUT
21 4  1/4" NYLON LOCK NUT
22 2  #6-32 X 1/2" SELF TAPER
23 1 CXP 1294 #8-32 X 3/4 PHILP PAN HEAD B/O
24 2  #8 EXTERNAL TOOTH STAR WASHER
25 4  8/32 STANDARD NUT
26 1 CXP 1162 SILENT STORM LID ONLY
27 2 CXP 4255 LOCK WASHER - 1/4"
28 6  #4 X 1/2 PAN PHILLIPS HI-LO B/O
29 1 CXP 7106 9 X 1/2" HANDLE PFI/SNOW/PRISM
30 14 CXP 1272 #8 X 1/2" SELF TAPPING SCREW B/O
31 2  #8-32 X 1/2 PAN BOLT
32 2  8/32" NYLON LOCK NUT
33 1  3/8" RUBBER GROMMET 
34 1  SILENT STORM JUG HOSE ASSEMBLY
35 1 CLS 7110 SILENT STORM REMOTE 5-PIN
36 4 CXP 2436 MACHINE FEET - SET OF 4
37 4  RIVETS - 3/16" X 1/2"
38 1 CXP 2476 1/4" SILICONE TUBE LF
39 1 CXP 3616 SNOW MACHINE 4MM FLUID TUBE LF



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONSALES NUMBEPART NUMBQTYITEM
 
SNOW MACHINE 4MM FLUID 
TUBE LF

CXP 3616RM-SNO-00
003
4.160 FT
1.267 M
1

 
HOLE PLUG FOR INDUSTRIAL
  
RM-HAR-30
570

12

 
INDUSTRIAL FILTER CHECK 
VALVE

 
CXP 4290
 
RM-HAR-00
370

13

 
JUG CAPS WHITE (2 LT / 4 
LT)

  
RM-PTS-360
03

14

 
1/4" SILICONE TUBE LF
 
CXP 2476
 
RM-HAR-00
048

0.750 LF 
(Linear 
Foot)
0.2286 M

5

 
1/4" HOLE GROMMET THIN
 
CXP 1288
 
RM-HAR-27270
16

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONSALES NUMBPART NUMBEQTYITEM
 
1/4 ID BLACK PVC INDUSTRIAL 
HOSE

 
CXP 1216

RM-HOS-0000
1

5.000 LF (Linear 
Foot)
 

1.524 M

1

 
5/8 S.S. INDUSTRIAL HOSE 
CLAMP

 
CXP 2060

RM-HAR-0021
7
 

12

 
3/4" PLASTIC STRAIN RELIEF

 
CXP 1221

RM-ELX-2100
2

23

 
JUG CAPS WHITE (2 LT / 4 LT)

 RM-PTS-3600
3

14

 
INDUSTRIAL FILTER CHECK 
VALVE

 
CXP 4290

RM-HAR-0037
0

15

BRASS HOSE CONNECTOR 1/4" 
X 1/4"

 RM-HAR-0021
1

16

1/4" SILICONE TUBE LFCXP 2476RM-HAR-0004
8

0.750 LF (Linear 
Foot)
 

0.2286 M

7

3

5

1
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2

6

5

JUG HOSE ASSEMBLY

REVISION HISTORY

REV-# DATE

C 03/07/2018
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1

INDUSTRIAL HOSE ASSEMBLY

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1
4.160 FT
 

1.267 M
CXP 3616 SNOW MACHINE 4MM FLUID TUBE LF

2 1  HOLE PLUG FOR INDUSTRIAL

3 1 CXP 4290 INDUSTRIAL FILTER CHECK VALVE

4 1  JUG CAPS WHITE (2 LT / 4 LT)

5
0.750 LF (Linear Foot)

 
0.2286 M

CXP 2476 1/4" SILICONE TUBE LF

6 1 CXP 1288 1/4" HOLE GROMMET THIN

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1
5.000 LF (Linear Foot)

 
1.524 M

CXP 1216 1/4 ID BLACK PVC INDUSTRIAL HOSE

2 1 CXP 2060 5/8 S.S. INDUSTRIAL HOSE CLAMP

3 2 CXP 1221 3/4" PLASTIC STRAIN RELIEF

4 1  JUG CAPS WHITE (2 LT / 4 LT)

5 1 CXP 4290 INDUSTRIAL FILTER CHECK VALVE

6 1 BRASS HOSE CONNECTOR 1/4" X 1/4"

7
0.750 LF (Linear Foot)

 
0.2286 M

CXP 2476 1/4" SILICONE TUBE LF

6

7
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